TenderSoko

No.

V| O N o0 on AW

1
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

PROVISION OF SERVICES

21

22
23
24
25

TENDER NO.
NGHS/01/2019
NGHS/02/2019

NGHS/03/2019
NGHS/04/2019
NGHS/05/2019
NGHS/06/2019
NGHS/07/2019
NGHS/08/2019
NGHS/09/2019
NGHS/10/2019
NGHS/11/2019
NGHS/12/2019

NGHS/13/2019

NGHS/14/2019
NGHS/15/2019
NGHS/16/2019
NGHS/17/2019
NGHS/18/2019
NGHS/19/2019
NGHS/20/2019

NGHS/21/2019

NGHS/22/2019
NGHS/23/2019
NGHS/24/2019
NGHS/25/2019

NYAKACH GIRLS’ HIGH SCHOOL

INVITATION TO TENDER

ITEM DESCRIPTION
Sun dried, clean treated white maize & wimbi

Sun dried, dean treated beans [nyayo/rose coco]

Bread

Fruits oranges, pineapple and bananas!

Fresh vegetables i.e. sukumawiki, cabbage, onion, fomatoes
Students beef and chicken

Dry frewood f blue gum & charcoal

Manufactured goods- rice, cooking fat, royco, salt etc.
Printed exercise books- 200 pages with school logo
Photocopying cabers. Photocopying ink

Master rolls, cartridges. for printers copiers

Prinfing services, printed envelopes, letter heads, leave out sheet

booklets etfc.

Office stationery, chalks, fees registers , counter books, manila

papers diaries 2019, ledgers etc.

Laboratory chemicals, apparatus & equipment
Disinfectant and detergent, brooms S squeezers
Games sport equipment S uniforms

Staff uniform

Electrical materials

Sanatorium drugs

Supply of Constructions Hardware materials

[Servicing i maintenance of school machines[ photocopier, photo

printer and sewing machines]

Repair & maintenance of energy saving jikos
Insurance of school vehicles, property S students
Emptying of school latrines S sepfic tanks

Maintenance S refilling of fire extinguishers

Powered by, www.tendersoko.com

ELIGIBILITY
Open
Women and
PLWD
Open
Women
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Youth

Open

Open
PLWD
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open
Open
Youth
Open



TenderSoko

26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

NGHS/26/2019
NGHS/27/2019
NGHS/28/2019

NGHS/29/2019
NGHS/30/2019
NGHS/31/2019
NGHS/32/2019
NGHS/33/2019
NGHS/34/2019
NGHS/35/2019
NGHS/36/2019
NGHS/37/2019
NGHS/38/2019
NGHS/39/2019
NGHS/40/2019

Electrical maintenance

Repair of beds, chairs, desks & lab stools

Repair S maintenance of physical facilities e.g. painting, floors,

windows

Treatments of grains

Fumigation of offices, classrooms & dormitories etc.
Printing of school magazine

Renovation & maintenance of student cloth lines
Disposal of kitchen waste

Students school Identification cards

Computer servicing

Provision of plumbing services

Servicing & maintenance of Generator

Provision of Security Services

Servicing & maintenance of school Vehicles

Provision of welding services

Open
Open
Open

Youth
Youth
Open
Youth
Open
Youth
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Youth

Tender documents are available at the accounts office upon payment of a non-

refundable fee of Kshs.1, 000 [One Thousand only] per category, paid strictly though
bank Account No. 1108224512 KCB Sondu Branch.

Only completed tender documents in plain sealed envelopes for each tender item

clearly marked with tender number & addressed to the undersigned should be placed in

the tender box outside the Principal’s office by 12.00 noon on 5th October 2018. Tenders

will be opened on 8th October 2018 at 1pm. Bidders are encouraged to attend the

opening.

All prices should be inclusive of Government taxes where applicable.

The B.O.M reserves the right to accept or reject any tender either in whole or in part

without any reason. Youth, Women and people living with disability are encouraged to

apply.

The Secretary B.O. M
Nyakach Girls' High school
Box 2, SONDU
Tel: 0707289856

Powered by, www.tendersoko.com




