## TenderSoko

## **NYAKACH GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL**

## **INVITATION TO TENDER**

No.	TENDER NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ELIGIBILITY	
1	NGHS/01/2019	Sun dried, clean treated white maize & wimbi	Open	
2	NGHS/02/2019	Sun dried, dean treated beans [nyayo/rose coco]	Women and PLWD	
3	NGHS/03/2019	Bread	Open	
4	NGHS/04/2019	Fruits oranges, pineapple and bananas!	Women	
5	NGHS/05/2019	Fresh vegetables i.e. sukumawiki, cabbage, onion, tomatoes	Open	
6	NGHS/06/2019	Students beef and chicken	Open	
7	NGHS/07/2019	Dry firewood f blue gum & charcoal	Open	
8	NGHS/08/2019	Manufactured goods- rice, cooking fat, royco, salt etc.	Open	
9	NGHS/09/2019	Printed exercise books- 200 pages with school logo	Open	
10	NGHS/10/2019	Photocopying cabers. Photocopying ink	Open	
11	NGHS/11/2019	Master rolls, cartridges. for printers copiers	Open	
12	NGHS/12/2019	Printing services, printed envelopes, letter heads, leave out sheet booklets etc.	Youth	
13	NGHS/13/2019	Office stationery, chalks, fees registers, counter books, manila papers diaries 2019, ledgers etc.	Open	
14	NGHS/14/2019	Laboratory chemicals, apparatus & equipment	Open	
15	NGHS/15/2019	Disinfectant and detergent, brooms S squeezers	PLWD	
16	NGHS/16/2019	Games sport equipment S uniforms	Open	
17	NGHS/17/2019	Staff uniform	Open	
18	NGHS/18/2019	Electrical materials	Open	
19	NGHS/19/2019	Sanatorium drugs	Open	
20	NGHS/20/2019	Supply of Constructions Hardware materials	Open	
	ISION OF SERVICES			
21	NGHS/21/2019	[Servicing i maintenance of school machines[ photocopier, photo printer and sewing machines]	Open	
22	NGHS/22/2019	Repair & maintenance of energy saving jikos	Open	
23	NGHS/23/2019	Insurance of school vehicles, property S students	Open	
24	NGHS/24/2019	Emptying of school latrines S septic tanks	Youth	
25	NGHS/25/2019	Maintenance S refilling of fire extinguishers	Open	

## TenderSoko

26	NGHS/26/2019	Electrical maintenance	Open
27	NGHS/27/2019	Repair of beds, chairs, desks & lab stools	Open
28	NGHS/28/2019	Repair S maintenance of physical facilities e.g. painting, floors, windows	Open
29	NGHS/29/2019	Treatments of grains	Youth
30	NGHS/30/2019	Fumigation of offices, classrooms & dormitories etc.	Youth
31	NGHS/31/2019	Printing of school magazine	Open
32	NGHS/32/2019	Renovation & maintenance of student cloth lines	Youth
33	NGHS/33/2019	Disposal of kitchen waste	Open
34	NGHS/34/2019	Students school Identification cards	Youth
35	NGHS/35/2019	Computer servicing	Open
36	NGHS/36/2019	Provision of plumbing services	Open
37	NGHS/37/2019	Servicing & maintenance of Generator	Open
38	NGHS/38/2019	Provision of Security Services	Open
39	NGHS/39/2019	Servicing & maintenance of school Vehicles	Open
40	NGHS/40/2019	Provision of welding services	Youth

- 1. Tender documents are available at the accounts office upon payment of a non-refundable fee of Kshs.1, 000 [One Thousand only] per category, paid strictly though bank Account No. 1108224512 KCB Sondu Branch.
- 2. Only completed tender documents in plain sealed envelopes for each tender item clearly marked with tender number & addressed to the undersigned should be placed in the tender box outside the Principal's office by 12.00 noon on 5<sup>th</sup> October 2018. Tenders will be opened on 8<sup>th</sup> October 2018 at 1pm. Bidders are encouraged to attend the opening.
- 3. All prices should be inclusive of Government taxes where applicable.
- 4. The B.O.M reserves the right to accept or reject any tender either in whole or in part without any reason. Youth, Women and people living with disability are encouraged to apply.

The Secretary B.O. M

Nyakach Girls' High school

Box 2, SONDU

Tel: 0707289856